A/C Condensate
Drain Pan Fittings
6-1
 6-1     3/4” Slip EA 50
 6-2     1” Slip EA 50
 6-3     3/4” Slip with Plastic Nut EA 50
 6-5     3/4” Female Pipe Thread EA 50
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION UOM ORDER MULTIPLE

pans are available in either plastic or powder
coated steel.
 230-DPPL Poly Condensate Drain Pan (Large) EA 1
 230-DPPM Poly Condensate Drain Pan (Medium) EA 1
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION UOM ORDER MULTIPLE
230-DPPL
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION UOM ORDER MULTIPLE
Mini-Split Drain Adapters
Mini Split fan units — either ceiling cassettes
or wall cassettes — typically have a unique
(metric) drain line fitting. DiversiTech’s adapters
convert this metric fitting to standard drain line
tubing sizes.
230-DLFY
 230-DLFY Mini-Split Drain Line Y EA 1
 230-DLF16 16mm Mini-Split Drain Line Adapter EA 1
 230-DLF18 18mm Mini-Split Drain Line Adapter EA 1
 230-DLF20 20mm Mini-Split Drain Line Adapter EA 1
 230-DLF25 25mm Mini-Split Drain Line Adapter EA 1
 230-DLF32 32mm Mini-Split Drain Line Adapter EA 1
230-DLF16
DRAIN LINE, TUBING
Clear Vinyl Tubing
Clear vinyl hose applications include: air
conditioning and refrigeration condensate
drains, condensate pump discharge lines and
humidifier overflows. 7-14
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION UOM ORDER MULTIPLE
 7-316 3/16” ID Clear Vinyl Tubing – 100’ section EA 100’
 7-CVMINITUBE 3/16” ID CVMINI Tubing – 100’ section EA 100’
 7-14    1/4” ID Clear Vinyl Tubing – 100’ section EA 100’
 7-38    3/8” ID Clear Vinyl Tubing – 100’ section EA 100’
 7-12    1/2” ID Clear Vinyl Tubing – 100’ section EA 100’
 7-58    5/8” ID Clear Vinyl Tubing – 100’ section EA 100’
 7-34    3/4” ID Clear Vinyl Tubing – 100’ section EA 100’
 7-78    7/8” ID Clear Vinyl Tubing – 50’ section EA 50’
 7-10    1” ID Clear Vinyl Tubing – 50’ section EA 50’
230-DL16
 230-DL16 5/8” ID Mini-Split Drain Line EA 160’
  230-DL16-20 5/8” ID Mini-Split Drain Line – 20’ section EA 1
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION UOM ORDER MULTIPLE
Mini-Split Condensate Drain Line
A unique drain line for mini-split units. This
large diameter drain line is typical for mini-